

ABSTRACT

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					Construction of
Road from To, to Barung Jala					
Name of Contractor -					Brigade Const
Agreement No -					96/SBO/2019-2020
Agreement Value -					Rs 5,02,71,468
Date of Agreement -					30/12/2019
Date of completion -					29/12/2020

(1/1) Setting out pillars

TMB, P-56 = 6.00 km

@ 33521.25/km Rs 201128

(2/2) Daring & Clearing Roundland
(By Normal Means) do-do

TMB - P-56 = 2.10 Hq

@ 49496.70/Hq = Rs 103943

(3/6) Const of embankment with
Material do-do 1000m lead do

TMB - P-56 = 3358.57 m³

dimet 3320.80 m³

@ 1849/m³ = Rs 612662

(4/7) Const of embankment with

Material do-do - 1000m lead

TMB P-56 = 1150.18 m³

dimet continuation 51

@ 147.85/m³ = Rs 167583

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Const of subgrade earthwork shoulder do do					
TMB P-57 =					11023.11 m ³
@ 176.75/m ³ =					Rs 194,8335
(7/9) Const of subgrade soil agg base by providing well grade					
TMB P-57 =					2278.09 m ³
@ 2967.15/m ³ =					Rs 67,59,375
(8/10) pro, laying, & apply completely stone aggregate do do					
TMB P-47 =					1629.102 m ³
@ 3680.83/m ³ =					Rs 5963320
(9/11) pro, applying primer coat					
TMB P-57 =					10486.02 m ²
@ 42.56/m ² =					Rs 44,62,850
(10/12) providing & applying tack coat do do					
TMB P-57 =					10486.02 m ²
@ 14.41/m ² =					Rs 4,51,104
(11/13) pro, laying, & sealing of paved surface do do					
TMB P-57 =					10486.02 m ²
@ 192.34/m ² =					Rs 20,16,881

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2/14) Concrete of circular / soil aggregate base etc.					
TMB P=58 =			861.675 m ³		
@ 2967.15 / m ³ =			Rs 25,56,719		
(13/15) Cement concrete pavement					
TMB P=58 =			1779.104 m ³		
@ 6787.88 / m ³ =			Rs 1,20,40,782		
(14/18) Kms. stone					
TMB P=58 =			700405		
@ 2253.46 / No -			Rs 1,57,74-00		
(15/19) 200mm stone					
TMB P=58 =			23 Nos		
@ 627.81 / No =			Rs 14,440		
(16/20) 600mm equilateral triangle					
TMB P=58 =			20.00 Nos		
@ 3415.18 / No =			Rs 68,304.00		
(17/21) 600mm circular					
TMB P=58 =			13.00 Nos		
@ 4588.29 / No =			Rs 59,648.00		
(18/22) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
TMB P=58 =			19.00 Nos		
@ 6407.99 / No -			Rs 1,21,752.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/23	600 x 400 mm Rectangular				
TMB	P-59	= 12.00 Nos			
	@ 4468.20/Mo, Rs 53818.00				
20/24	Road Marking on BT				
TMB	P-59	= 553.80 m ²			
	@ 735.40/m ² , Rs 407265.00				
21/25	Road Marking on CC				
TMB	P-59	= 588.40 m ²			
	@ 839.62/m ² , Rs 491,090.00				
22/25	providing binding slabs of M16 sy project do of				
TMB	P-59	= 5.00 Mo			
	@ 9374.93/Mo, Rs 46875.00				
23/29	E/W in excavation for found of structure do of				
TMB	P-59	= 119.56 m ³			
	limited to 119.19 m ³				
	@ 285.17/m ³ , Rs 33989.00				
24/30	providing PCC CM-15 in bedding course in frames do of				
TMB	P-59	= 18.38 m ³			
	@ 5473.56/m ³ , Rs 100604.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/31) plain reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure do-d					
TMB p. 60 = 172.82 m ³					
@ 472.62/m ³ = Rs 924544					
(26/32) providing & laying R.C.C. p.p.s rep-3 for culvert do-d					
TMB - p. 60 = 30.00 m					
@ 3455.82/m = Rs 103675					
(24/33) painting on parapet wall (Black & white)					
TMB p. 60 = 82.56 m ²					
@ 95.63/m ² = Rs 7895					
(28/34) 8/w in excavation for structure as per do-d					
TMB p. 60 = 56.91 m ³					
@ 288.17/m ³ = Rs 16229					
(29/35) providing branding & old filling between concrete do-d					
TMB p. 60 = 7138 m ³					
@ 1154.66/m ³ = Rs 82420					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30/36) providing p.c.c. (4:1:8) for plain / Reinforced concrete do d					
TMB - P-61		6.88 m ³			
@ 5473.86/m ³					Rs 38205
(31/37) providing p.c.c. (4:1:8) for concrete do d					
TMB P-81		51.47 m ³			
@ 5473.86/m ³					Rs 281724
(32/38) plain / Reinforced concrete do d					
TMB P-61		9.75 m ³			
@ 7376.66/m ³					Rs 71922
(33/39) providing reinforced concrete do d					
TMB P-81		6.27 m ³			
@ 7535.00/m ³					Rs 47257
(34/40) Elevation behind abutment do d					
TMB - P-61		21.31 m ³			
@ 2442.68/m ³					Rs 52054
(35/41) providing mephal					
TMB P-61		36.00 Nos			
@ 413.96/No					Rs 8755

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36/44) A.C. Rolling					
TMB P=62 - 5.00 m					
@ 8532.69/m ; R ₁ 32663					
(37/35) supplying, pulling, placing steel bar reinforced do-d					
TMB P=62 - 1.817 MT					
@ 69992.20/MT ; R ₁ 4,44,457					
					3,89,09,059 -
Add GST 12% Total					43,09,087
Add d/c 1.00% =					3,89,091
					<u>4,05,77,237</u>

Below 11% after	(=)	44,85,500
Agreement		<u>4,05,77,237</u>
Defect previous pay (-)		3,93,29,357
		<u>12,03,45</u>

term limit
09/01/2021
J E

~~Signature~~
05/01/21
J E

C.P.
09.01.21
E.C